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American Division
TEAM

Greenbay Sackers

Jacobs Cardinals
Anthonys Vikings

Marks Amelia Colts

Eddie Teague

National Division
TEAM

Grants Raiders

Eddie Cs Winners Circle
Bobs Canes

Dons Redskins

Jays First Blood

Total Points

Marks Amelia Colts

Anthonys Vikings
Jacobs Cardinals

Greenbay Sackers
Eddie Cs Winners Circle

Bobs Canes
Dons Redskins
Grants Raiders
Eddie Teague
Jays First Blood
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.308

2597.65
2509.06
2412.14
2339.21
2299.05
2293.57
2091.60
2089.80
1986.99
1910.14

PF
1965.20
2039.31
2077.94
2066.86
1719.74

PF
1711.72
1838.55
1890.22
1710.85
1555.65

PA
1692.99
1929.95
1965.31
1922.17
1928.16

PA
1834.07
1926.62
1896.84
1751.17
1728.76

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
4-4-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 6
Won 3
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 5
Won 4
Lost 2
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